|--|

## **Snohomish County Council**

## Legislation Details

2022-	-0556	Version: 1			
Motio	n		Status:	Approved	
5/19/2	2022		In control:	Administrative Session	
5/31/2	2022		Final action:	5/31/2022	
	Motion 22-231, approving a proposed annexation to the Lake Stevens Sewer District BRB File 03- 2022 - Fagerlie Sewer Annexation				
	1. Motion 22-231, 2. Staff Report, 3. Map-Zoom-In, 4. Map-Zoom-Out, 5. Motion Assignment Slip, 6. Approved Lake Stevens Sewer District Resolution (updated 10/12/22)				
Ver.	Action By	,	Ac	ion	Result
1	Administ	rative Session	Ар	proved	Pass
	Motic 5/19/2 5/31/2 Motic 2022 1. Mc Appro	2022 - Fagerli 1. Motion 22-2 Approved Lak Ver. Action By	Motion 5/19/2022 5/31/2022 Motion 22-231, approving a p 2022 - Fagerlie Sewer Annexa 1. Motion 22-231, 2. Staff Rep Approved Lake Stevens Sewe	Motion Status:   5/19/2022 In control:   5/31/2022 Final action:   Motion 22-231, approving a proposed annexation 2022 - Fagerlie Sewer Annexation   1. Motion 22-231, 2. Staff Report, 3. Map-Zoom Approved Lake Stevens Sewer District Resoluti   Ver. Action By	Motion Status: Approved   5/19/2022 In control: Administrative Session   5/31/2022 Final action: 5/31/2022   Motion 22-231, approving a proposed annexation to the Lake Stevens Sewer District 2022 - Fagerlie Sewer Annexation to the Lake Stevens Sewer District 2022 - Fagerlie Sewer Annexation   1. Motion 22-231, 2. Staff Report, 3. Map-Zoom-In, 4. Map-Zoom-Out, 5. Motion Assig Approved Lake Stevens Sewer District Resolution (updated 10/12/22)   Ver. Action By Action